
特別スポーツ走行 JSB1000   ２回目 2025 / 9 / 4

結果 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 4T 野左根 航汰 Astemo Pro Honda SI Racing CBR1000RR-R 2'05.055 10 / 10
2 24T 星野 知也 TONE Team4413BMW M1000RR 2'05.169 13 / 14 0.114 0.114
3 23 中冨 伸一 RSN YZF-R1 2'10.725 5 / 7 5.670 5.556
4 30 鈴木 光来 TeamATJ CBR1000RR-R 2'16.053 3 / 5 10.998 5.328
5 28 吉田 愛乃助 TONE Team4413BMW M1000RR 2'27.709 12 / 16 22.654 11.656

2 中須賀 克行 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM YZF-R1
3 水野 涼 DUCATI Team KAGAYAMA Panigale V4R
4 野左根 航汰 Astemo Pro Honda SI Racing CBR1000RR-R
6 名越 哲平 SDG Team HARC-PRO.Honda CBR1000RR-R
7 津田 拓也 Team SUZUKI CN CHALLENGE GSX-R1000R
8 岩田 悟 Team ATJ CBR1000RR-R
9 伊藤 和輝 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA CBR1000RR-R

10 長島 哲太 DUNLOP Racing Team with YAHAGI CBR1000RR-R
11 関口 太郎 SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE M1000RR
13 児玉 勇太 MARUMAE Team KODAMA YZF-R1
17 杉山 優輝 Honda Suzuka Racing Team CBR1000RR-R
20 津田 一磨 Team BabyFace YZF-R1
24 星野 知也 TONE Team4413BMW M1000RR
25 新庄 雅浩 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RS-ITOH ZX-10R
2T 中須賀 克行 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM YZF-R1
32 中村 竜也 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RSITOH ZX-10R
33 須貝 義行 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN CBR1000RR-R
3T 水野 涼 DUCATI Team KAGAYAMA Panigale V4R
44 樋口 耕太 FACTORY HIRO H.L.O RACING GSX-R1000R
6T 名越 哲平 SDG Team HARC-PRO.Honda CBR1000RR-R
7T 津田 拓也 Team SUZUKI CN CHALLENGE GSX-R1000R
8T 岩田 悟 Team ATJ CBR1000RR-R
9T 伊藤 和輝 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA CBR1000RR-R
10T 長島 哲太 DUNLOP Racing Team with YAHAGI CBR1000RR-R
11T 関口 太郎 SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE M1000RR
13T 児玉 勇太 MARUMAE Team KODAMA YZF-R1
17T 杉山 優輝 Honda Suzuka Racing Team CBR1000RR-R
20T 津田 一磨 Team BabyFace YZF-R1
23T 中冨 伸一 RSN YZF-R1
25T 新庄 雅浩 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RS-ITOH ZX-10R
28T 吉田 愛乃助 TONE Team4413BMW M1000RR
30T 鈴木 光来 TeamATJ CBR1000RR-R
32T 中村 竜也 KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RSITOH ZX-10R
33T 須貝 義行 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN CBR1000RR-R
44T 樋口 耕太 FACTORY HIRO H.L.O RACING GSX-R1000R

Entry :40    Start :5

Lap GapPos No Rider Team Type Best Time

スーパーバイクレース in 九州

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


